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Wednesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 4Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 2 LES COLOMBES Noella Ouellette 110 19 998 25690 1378 3857
2 3 LES GEAIS BLEUS Lucie Hamelin 104½ 8 981 25593 1419 3780
3 4 LES HARFANGS Gilles Barrette 103½ 21 993 25442 1333 3806
4 1 LES COLIBRIS Serge Paquette 102 12 1021 25686 1311 3815

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4

Today  1- 3  2- 4
Next Week  3- 2  4- 1

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

1 Serge Paquette 214 3865 18 279 743
1 Rosaire Beaulieu 210 3792 18 277 727
4 Gilles Barrette 197 4149 21 257 656
4 Claude Labonte 191 3450 18 248 609
2 Francois Ethier 187 3947 21 225 604
3 Harry Poitras 185 3895 21 257 625

3 Michel Sansregret 182 2193 12 236 575
2 Serge Dufort 181 2177 12 216 597
1 Rene Charruau 170 3588 21 216 552
4 Lucien Forest 159 2872 18 199 506
4 Michel Soucy bk181 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
3 Denise Belanger 194 3500 18 244 637
2 Carole Lanni 191 4024 21 234 638
2 Pierrette Galli 169 3557 21 228 590
1 Mirelle Caron 161 3399 21 206 541
3 Lucie Hamelin 154 3238 21 225 522

2 Noella Ouellette 150 3165 21 196 476
1 Ginette Poulin 146 2642 18 201 501
3 Janick Doucet 146 1319 9 247 530
4 Madeleine Marquis 146 2929 20 181 494
4 Claire Durand 119 2142 18 161 395

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1084 LES HARFANGS 1061 LES COLIBRIS 1020 LES COLOMBES
Scratch Series 3093 LES HARFANGS 3021 LES COLIBRIS 3011 LES COLOMBES

Men Scratch Game 279 Serge Paquette 257 Gilles Barrette 238 Claude Labonte
Scratch Series 743 Serge Paquette 633 Gilles Barrette 605 Claude Labonte

Women Scratch Game 244 Denise Belanger 191 Pierrette Galli 181 Madeleine Marquis
Scratch Series 628 Denise Belanger 534 Pierrette Galli 502 Carole Lanni

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1208 LES GEAIS BLEUS 1121 LES COLIBRIS 1107 LES COLOMBES
Scratch Series 3251 LES COLIBRIS 3126 LES GEAIS BLEUS 3093 LES HARFANGS

Men Scratch Game 279 Serge Paquette 277 Rosaire Beaulieu 257 Gilles Barrette
257 Harry Poitras

Scratch Series 743 Serge Paquette 727 Rosaire Beaulieu 656 Gilles Barrette

Women Scratch Game 247 Janick Doucet 244 Denise Belanger 234 Carole Lanni
Scratch Series 638 Carole Lanni 637 Denise Belanger 590 Pierrette Galli
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LES COLIBRIS
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Ginette Poulin 2642 18 146 a146 a146 a146 438
Mirelle Caron 3399 21 161 139 156 170 465 170 - 163=7 465 - 489=-24
Rene Charruau 3588 21 170 153 167 145 465 167 - 173=-6 465 - 519=-54
Serge Paquette 3865 18 214 279 246 218 743 279 - 208=71 743 - 624=119
Rosaire Beaulieu 3792 18 210 224 170 156 550 224 - 216=8 550 - 648=-98
2 - LES COLOMBES
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Pierrette Galli 3557 21 169 191 179 164 534 191 - 167=24 534 - 501=33
Noella Ouellette 3165 21 150 138 159 150 447 159 - 151=8 447 - 453=-6
Carole Lanni 4024 21 191 165 171 166 502 171 - 195=-24 502 - 585=-83
Francois Ethier 3947 21 187 169 213 199 581 213 - 187=26 581 - 561=20
Serge Dufort 2177 12 181 202 178 207 587 207 - 176=31 587 - 528=59
3 - LES GEAIS BLEUS
Janick Doucet 1319 9 146 143 109 140 392 143 - 154=-11 392 - 462=-70
Harry Poitras 3895 21 185 200 189 131 520 200 - 187=13 520 - 561=-41
Denise Belanger 3500 18 194 244 202 182 628 244 - 191=53 628 - 573=55
Lucie Hamelin 3238 21 154 128 156 157 441 157 - 155=2 441 - 465=-24
Michel Sansregret 2193 12 182 165 190 188 543 190 - 183=7 543 - 549=-6
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
4 - LES HARFANGS
Claire Durand 2142 18 119 98 124 137 359 137 - 118=19 359 - 354=5
Madeleine Marquis 2929 20 146 123 181 175 479 181 - 144=37 479 - 432=47
Lucien Forest 2872 18 159 187 121 166 474 187 - 159=28 474 - 477=-3
Claude Labonte 3450 18 191 238 181 186 605 238 - 189=49 605 - 567=38
Gilles Barrette 4149 21 197 257 172 204 633 257 - 195=62 633 - 585=48
Michel Soucy 0 0 bk181 a181 a181 a181 543
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